Wayland Baptist (1-4-4, 0-1-2) -vs- Oklahoma Panhandle S (1-7-1, 0-2-1)

10/4/2022 at Goodwell,OK ()

Date: 10/4/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%?gfnrzce: 59 Wayland Baptist 0 0
Officials: Scorer, Ian Allison Oklahoma Panhandle S 0 0 0
Wayland Baptist 0 Oklahoma Panhandle S O
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
1 Kanade Morita 0 0O 0 o 90 GK 00 Mya Szymanski 0 0O 0 O 90
4 Grace Arteaga 1 1 0 O 90 F 3 Bonita Gray 0 0O 0 O 90
5 Ajacia Mojica 1 1 0 O 90 F 4 Dayana Murillo 0 0O 0 O 90
6 Jazmyne Cooper 2 2 0 O 66 F 5 Rebecca Herriotts 0 0O 0 O 90
8 Francisca Gonzalez 1 1 0 O 45 F 9 Regan Ake 0 0O 0 O 90
11 Bruna Moureira 6 2 0 o0 76 F 13 Lindsay Church 0 0O 0 O 90
12 Reagan Cordell 0 0O 0 o 90 D 16 Natalie Lima 0 0O 0 O 90
14 Natalie Terry 4 3 0 O 90 D 20 Nila Munoz 0 0O 0 O 90
17 Bessy Diaz 0 0O 0 o 90 F 21 Kelsey Vickrey 0 0O 0 O 90
19 Tobi McCoy 3 2 0 0 90 D 22 Faith Cook 4 1 0 O 90
30 Chloe Marmitt 1 1 0 O 90 Substitutes
Substitutes Totals 4 1 0 0 900
2 Maya Conde 0 0O 0 o 26
3 Abrysha Walker 2 2 0 o0 39
20 Madyson Brooks > 2 0 0 45 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 23 17 0 0 1017 00 Mya Szymanski 90:00 0 16
Totals 0 16
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Kanade Morita 90:00 0 1
Totals 0 1
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Wayland Baptist 11 12 23 Wayland Baptist 8 10
Oklahoma Panhandle S 3 1 4 Oklahoma Panhandle S 0 0 0
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Wayland Baptist 0 1 1 Wayland Baptist 5 11
Oklahoma Panhandle S 8 9 17 Oklahoma Panhandle S 3 1 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
:00
:00
131
:52
131
:52
121
112
128

0 00N U NO OO O

12:18

16:18
19:03
20:53

24:59

25:59
27:01
31:31

32:49
35:30

36:53

40:02

42:45
43:51
45:00

45:00
48:11
48:24
48:50
49:42
49:58
51:53

54:04

57:57
59:01

63:34
64:14

70:30
71:03

71:50
72:20
73:22
73:54
74:35

Team
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
0

WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
OKLAHOMA
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND

Play By Play

Play

Mya Szymanski at goalie for Oklahoma Panhandle S.

Kanade Morita at goalie for Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Offside against Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Tobi McCoy, Wide Left.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Wide Left.

Offside against Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [8:28].

Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, High.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Jazmyne Cooper, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Wayland Baptist substitution: Abrysha Walker for Jazmyne Cooper.

Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Francisca Gonzalez, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, High.

Offside against Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Ajacia Mojica, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, Wide Right.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Abrysha Walker, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, Wide Left.

Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Offside against Wayland Baptist.

Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Grace Arteaga, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [43:51].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

For Wayland Baptist: #1 Kanade Morita, #4 Grace Arteaga, #5 Ajacia Mojica, #6 Jazmyne Cooper, #11 Bruna
Moureira, #12 Reagan Cordell, #14 Natalie Terry, #17 Bessy Diaz, #19 Tobi McCoy, #20 Madyson Brooks, #30 Chloe
Marmitt.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Madyson Brooks, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [48:24].

Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [48:50].

Shot by Wayland Baptist Chloe Marmitt, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [49:58].

Shot by Wayland Baptist Tobi McCoy, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.

Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Offside against Wayland Baptist.

Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.

Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [57:57].

Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, High.

Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Wayland Baptist substitution: Maya Conde for .

Shot by Wayland Baptist Tobi McCoy, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.

Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [70:30].

Shot by Wayland Baptist Jazmyne Cooper, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, Save (by goalie) Kanade Morita.
Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [72:20].

Header Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Wide Left.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, High.

Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Madyson Brooks [74:35].



75:03
75:30

79:40
82:42
85:09
87:14
90:00

WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
WAYLAND
0

Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, Team Save by Team.

Wayland Baptist substitution: Abrysha Walker for Bruna Moureira.

Foul on Wayland Baptist.

Shot by Wayland Baptist Madyson Brooks, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [85:09].

Shot by Wayland Baptist Abrysha Walker, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
End of period [90:00].



