Wayland Baptist (1-4-4, 0-1-2) -vs- Oklahoma Panhandle S (1-7-1, 0-2-1) 10/4/2022 at Goodwell,OK ()

Date: 10/4/2022 Attendance: 59 Stadium:

Officials: Scorer, Ian Allison

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Wayland Baptist	0	0	0
Oklahoma Panhandle S	0	0	0

Wayland Baptist 0

Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters					
	1	Kanade Morita	0	0	0	0	90
	4	Grace Arteaga	1	1	0	0	90
	5	Ajacia Mojica	1	1	0	0	90
	6	Jazmyne Cooper	2	2	0	0	66
	8	Francisca Gonzalez	1	1	0	0	45
	11	Bruna Moureira	6	2	0	0	76
	12	Reagan Cordell	0	0	0	0	90
	14	Natalie Terry	4	3	0	0	90
	17	Bessy Diaz	0	0	0	0	90
	19	Tobi McCoy	3	2	0	0	90
	30	Chloe Marmitt	1	1	0	0	90
		Substitutes					
	2	Maya Conde	0	0	0	0	26
	3	Abrysha Walker	2	2	0	0	39
	20	Madyson Brooks	2	2	0	0	45
		Totals	23	17	0	0	1017

Oklahoma Panhandle S 0

Pos	#	Player	SH S	റ്റദ	G	Α	MIN
105	. "	Starters	511 5				11214
GK	00	Mya Szymanski	0	0	0	0	90
F	3	Bonita Gray	0	0	0	0	90
F	4	Dayana Murillo	0	0	0	0	90
F	5	Rebecca Herriotts	0	0	0	0	90
F	9	Regan Ake	0	0	0	0	90
F	13	Lindsay Church	0	0	0	0	90
D	16	Natalie Lima	0	0	0	0	90
D	20	Nila Munoz	0	0	0	0	90
F	21	Kelsey Vickrey	0	0	0	0	90
D	22	Faith Cook	4	1	0	0	90
		Substitutes					
		Totals	4	1	0	0	900

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
00	Mya Szymanski	90:00	0	16
	Totals		0	16

 #	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GΑ	Saves
1	Kanade Morita	90:00	0	1
	Totals		0	1

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Wayland Baptist	11	12	23
Oklahoma Panhandle S	3	1	4
Saves By Period			
Wayland Baptist	0	1	1
Oklahoma Panhandle S	8	9	17

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Wayland Baptist	2	8	10
Oklahoma Panhandle S	0	0	0
Fouls By Period			
Wayland Baptist	5	6	11
Oklahoma Panhandle S	3	1	1

Scoring Summary

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description	
--	--

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

	Team	Play
0:00	OKLAHOMA	Mya Szymanski at goalie for Oklahoma Panhandle S.
0:00	WAYLAND	Kanade Morita at goalie for Wayland Baptist.
0:31	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
0:52	WAYLAND	Offside against Wayland Baptist.
2:31	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Tobi McCoy, Wide Left.
5:52	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Wide Left.
7:21	WAYLAND	Offside against Wayland Baptist.
8:12	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
8:28	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [8:28].
	OKLAHOMA	Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.
12:18	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	OKLAHOMA	Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.
16:18	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, High.
19:03	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Jazmyne Cooper, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
20:53	WAYLAND	Wayland Baptist substitution: Abrysha Walker for Jazmyne Cooper.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
24:59	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Francisca Gonzalez, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
25:59	OKLAHOMA	Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, High.
27:01	WAYLAND	Offside against Wayland Baptist.
31:31	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Ajacia Mojica, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
32:49	OKLAHOMA	Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, Wide Right.
35:30	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Abrysha Walker, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
36:53	OKLAHOMA	Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, Wide Left.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
40:02	WAYLAND	Offside against Wayland Baptist.
	OKLAHOMA	Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.
42:45	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Grace Arteaga, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [43:51].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00	WAYLAND	For Wayland Baptist: #1 Kanade Morita, #4 Grace Arteaga, #5 Ajacia Mojica, #6 Jazmyne Cooper, #11 Bruna Moureira, #12 Reagan Cordell, #14 Natalie Terry, #17 Bessy Diaz, #19 Tobi McCoy, #20 Madyson Brooks, #30 Chloe Marmitt.
48:11	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Madyson Brooks, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
48:24	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [48:24].
48:50	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [48:50].
49:42	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Chloe Marmitt, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
49:58	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [49:58].
51:53	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Tobi McCoy, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
54:04	WAYLAND	Offside against Wayland Baptist.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
	OKLAHOMA	Foul on Oklahoma Panhandle S.
57:57	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [57:57].
59:01	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, High.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
63:34	WAYLAND	Wayland Baptist substitution: Maya Conde for .
64:14	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Tobi McCoy, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [70:30].
71:03	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Jazmyne Cooper, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
	WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
	OKLAHOMA	Shot by Oklahoma Panhandle S Faith Cook, Save (by goalie) Kanade Morita.
	WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [72:20].
	WAYLAND	Header Shot by Wayland Baptist Bruna Moureira, Wide Left.
	WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, High.
1/1 2 4	MVAIVID	Corner kick by Wayland Bantist Madyson Brooks [74:35]

Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Madyson Brooks [74:35].

74:35 WAYLAND

75:03 WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, Team Save by Team.
75:30 WAYLAND	Wayland Baptist substitution: Abrysha Walker for Bruna Moureira.
WAYLAND	Foul on Wayland Baptist.
79:40 WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Madyson Brooks, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
82:42 WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
85:09 WAYLAND	Corner kick by Wayland Baptist Natalie Terry [85:09].
87:14 WAYLAND	Shot by Wayland Baptist Abrysha Walker, Save (by goalie) Mya Szymanski.
90:00 0	End of period [90:00].